
Service kits are designed for a variety of products. This Service kit may contain more parts than listed in the table and parts might remain unused.

Printed from ServAid - 6/10/2026 Page 1 of 3

© Atlas Copco Industrial Technique AB

Small part kit - Handle
Spare part list



Service kits are designed for a variety of products. This Service kit may contain more parts than listed in the table and parts might remain unused.

Printed from ServAid - 6/10/2026 Page 2 of 3

© Atlas Copco Industrial Technique AB

Bez.-Nr. Bestell-Nr. BeschreibungQty Remark / included in Service kit

Plug Teil ist im Bausatz enthalten 4082025890 Small part kit, 4250331596
Handle, compl., 4250331597 Handle, compl., 4430254891 Handle,
compl., 4430254892 Handle, compl., 4430254893 Handle, compl.,
4430254894 Handle, compl., 4082023890 Small part kit - Handle,
4082023790 Small part kit - Handle, 4211645791 Motor, compl.,
4211645790 Motor, compl., 4211646990 Motor, compl., 4211646995
Motor, compl.

2

Screw Teil ist im Bausatz enthalten 4211607690 Handle, compl., 4250331596
Handle, compl., 4250313594 Handle, compl., 4250331597 Handle,
compl., 4250331790 Back end cover, compl., 4250313598 Handle,
compl., 4216427190 Handle, compl., 4081204590 Service kit,
4081204690 Service kit, 4081204890 Service kit, 4081204891 Service
kit, 4082023890 Small part kit - Handle, 4082023790 Small part kit -
Handle, 4250313595 Handle, compl., 4081204790 Service kit,
4250313591 Handle, compl., 4250315992 Back end cover, compl.,
4211646095 HMI, compl., 4211653191 Handle cover, compl.,
4211646096 HMI, compl., 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle,
4211613390 Handle, compl., 4082026698 Small part kit - Screws,
4211636691 Battery holder, compl. MRT M3x12 Tufloc2

11

Washer Teil ist im Bausatz enthalten 4082012790 Small part kit - Indexer,
4082023690 Wear part kit - Motor, 4082023990 Small part kit - Handle,
4141015094 Indexer compl., 4141022890 Lever kit, 4211609190 Ground
plate, compl., 4141015095 Indexer compl., 4141022893 Lever kit,
4211609197 Ground plate, compl., 4216236391 Motor, compl.,
4216236390 Motor, compl., 4082023890 Small part kit - Handle,
4082023790 Small part kit - Handle, 4211609192 Ground plate, compl.,
4175030090 Motor casing, compl. BRFB 3.2x7 FZ

1

Screw Teil ist im Bausatz enthalten 4250313594 Handle, compl., 4250313598
Handle, compl., 4081204590 Service kit, 4081204690 Service kit,
4082023790 Small part kit - Handle, 4250313595 Handle, compl.,
4081204790 Service kit, 4250313591 Handle, compl. M3x30

1

Screw Teil ist im Bausatz enthalten 4082004290 Small part kit - Feed cassette,
4082004390 Small part kit - Feed cassette, 4082004490 Small part kit -
Feed cassette, 4082004590 Small part kit - Feed cassette, 4082004690
Small part kit - Feed cassette, 4082010990 Small part kit, 4082023990
Small part kit - Handle, 4082007590 Small part kit, 4141067082
Concentric collet, 4141076480 Drill guide, 4220331190 Lever trigger,
compl., 4220331191 Lever trigger, compl., 4220331192 Lever trigger,
compl., 4220331193 Lever trigger, compl., 4220318697 Button, compl.,
8433061530 Scanner, compl., 8433061540 Scanner, compl.,
8433061605 Selector, compl., 8433061625 Selector, compl., 8433061712
I/O module, compl., 8433061722 I/O module, compl., 8433061732 I/O
module, compl., 8433061742 I/O module, compl., 8433103020 UWB Tool
Tag, 8433103030 UWB Tag, 4220256981 Scanner attachment,
8433103040 UWB Tool Tag, 4220256982 Scanner attachment,
8433103050 UWB Tool Tag, 4220256983 Scanner attachment,
8433061520 Scanner, compl., 8433061510 Scanner, 4220276281
Scanner, 4220256990 Scanner attachment, 4220276282 Scanner,
compl., 4220423894 Handle, compl., 4211605492 Power module,
4211522495 Irc-w module, 4211562202 Lid, 4220256996 Scanner
attachment, 4211522491 IRC-module, 4211562292 Cover, compl.,
4220256992 Scanner attachment, 4220256993 Scanner attachment,
4211614291 Lower cover, 4220256997 Tag attachment kit, 8433203020
TLS ST Tool Tag, 4220256980 Scanner attachment, 4220507990
Attachment, compl., 4220256991 Scanner attachment, 4211549999
Handle, compl., 4211614293 Lower cover, 4211625192 Handle cover
compl., 4082023890 Small part kit - Handle, 4082024090 Wear part kit -
Foot, 4211614290 Lower cover, 4211614390 Lid, compl., 4082023790
Small part kit - Handle, 4211607790 Battery holder, 4211607791 Lid,
4082026837 Wear part kit- Handle, 4211650791 Handle cover, compl.,
4211653191 Handle cover, compl., 4082026191 Small part kit,
4211625190 Handle Left, 4211613991 Antenna dual band, 4220459590
Button, compl. M3x6 T10

1



Service kits are designed for a variety of products. This Service kit may contain more parts than listed in the table and parts might remain unused.

Printed from ServAid - 6/10/2026 Page 3 of 3

© Atlas Copco Industrial Technique AB

Bez.-Nr. Bestell-Nr. BeschreibungQty Remark / included in Service kit

Screw Teil ist im Bausatz enthalten 4390170490 Service kit, 4082025890 Small
part kit, 4082023690 Wear part kit - Motor, 4082023990 Small part kit -
Handle, 4220192790 Handle, compl., 4220192791 Handle, compl.,
4220105894 Ground cable, compl., 4220105891 Ground cable, compl.,
4220105893 Ground cable, compl., 3608011594 Motor casing, compl.,
3608011591 Motor casing, compl., 4211608892 Main board module,
compl., 4211609190 Ground plate, compl., 4211609197 Ground plate,
compl., 4211608894 Main board module, compl., 4216236391 Motor,
compl., 4110206090 Main board module, 4110206091 Main board
module -P, 4211608895 Mainboard module, compl., 4216236390 Motor,
compl., 4216427090 Front lid, compl., 4082023890 Small part kit -
Handle, 4082024090 Wear part kit - Foot, 4082023790 Small part kit -
Handle, 4211608891 Main board module, compl., 4211609192 Ground
plate, compl., 4211608492 Antenna dual band, 4211608493 Antenna
single band, 4082024690 Wear part kit - Handle, 4211613990 Antenna
dual band, 4082026698 Small part kit - Screws, 4211637590 Mainboard,
compl., 4082008390 Small part kit - Handle, 4220441190 Handle
housing, compl., 4220524090 Mainboard, compl., 4220453090 Connector
kit M3x6 8.8

4

Key Teil ist im Bausatz enthalten 4250331596 Handle, compl., 4250331597
Handle, compl., 4250313598 Handle, compl., 4082023890 Small part kit -
Handle, 4082023790 Small part kit - Handle, 4250313595 Handle, compl.

3


